नीलािी की आरंभ नतथि एर्वं सिय/ 

Auction Start Date & Time 
25.06.2025 from 11:00 hrs. 

5  
नीलािी की अंनति नतथि एर्वं सिय/ 

Auction End Date & Time 
25.06.2025 up to 16:00 hrs. 

6 
आरक्षक्षत िूल्य रुर्पये िें (र्ीएसटी सदहत)/ 
Reserve Price in Rs. (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 7,94,730.00 (Rs. Seven Lakh Ninety-Four 
Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty only) 

7 
रस्तार्वों की र्वैधता/ 
Validity of offers 

60 (Sixty days from date of opening of technical 
bid documents 

8 
प्र्वतरण सिय सीिा/ 
Delivery timeline 

15 (Fifteen) days from date of issuance of 
Delivery Order 

9 
धरोहर रालश (ईएििी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 16,000.00 (Rs. Sixteen Thousand only) 

10 
नीलािी िस्तार्वेर् की लागत (र्ीएसटी सदहत)/ 
Cost of Auction Document (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 590.00 (Rs. Five Hundred Ninety only) 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

1. सूक्ष्ि और लघु उद्यिों (एिएसई) और राष्ट्रीय लघु उद्योग ननगि (एनएसआईसी) आदि के साि र्पंर्ीकृत फिों